

#### **Bashaw Elementary School**

3513 Morgan Johnson Road Bradenton, Florida 34208 (941) 741-3307





James F Dougherty III, Principal

Maria Gil, Asst. Principal

September 19, 2022

To Whom It May Concern:

I would like to invite you to consider becoming a business partner with Bashaw Elementary School. We hope that creating a business partnership with Bashaw Elementary will prove to be a win-win situation. The school wins through the monetary support that your business provides to purchase additional books, technology, supplies for our classrooms and staff appreciations. It is also a win for your business, as a large sampling of our community would be receiving advertisements for your business.

Please look over the enclosed form, indicating the various levels of support that you may choose to provide. Also, note the varying levels of advertisements that come with each level. Should you decide to become a partner with us, simply fill out the bottom portion of the form and return it to the address listed above with your check and business card attached.

If you have any additional ideas or questions, please contact Maria Gil 941-741-3307 ext. 54002. Thank you for your efforts to help us strive to make a difference in the lives of our children.

Sincerely,

Maria Gil Assistant Principal

## William H. Bashaw Elementary Business Partner Agreement 2022-2023

### Bobcat Business - Gold Partner \$600.00 or more donations

- Custom full-colored banner created and displayed sign campus in school car rider area for 2022-2023
- Business featured on school website/social media
- Name on Marquee one week each month
- Table for your business at select school events
- Invitation to our business partner breakfast
- Bashaw Bobcat Partner thank you gift to display at your business

### Bobcat Business - Silver Partner \$400.00 or more donations

- Business featured on school website/social media
- Name on Marquee one week each month
- Table for your business at select school events
- Invitation to our business partner breakfast
- Bashaw Bobcat Partner thank you gift to display at your business

#### Bobcat Business - Bronze Partner \$400.00 or more donations

- Business featured on school website/social media
- Name on Marquee one week each month
- Invitation to our business partner breakfast
- Bashaw Bobcat Partner thank you gift to display at your business

### Bobcat Family - Gold Partner \$75.00 or more donations

- Bashaw Elementary T-Shirt (meets school dress code)
- Bashaw Elementary Car Magnet
- Mention on social media
- Yearbook shout out for your family

### Bobcat Family - Silver Partner \$50.00 or more donations

- Bashaw Elementary Car Magnet
- Mention on social media
- Yearbook shout out for your family

### Bobcat Family - Bronze Partner \$25.00 or more donations

- Mention on social media
- Yearbook shout out for your family

Your donation will support our vision by providing training, materials, and community building experiences for our students and staff. If you would like to start/continue supporting Bashaw Elementary, please do the following:

- Complete and return the attached information sheet
- Submit your check payable to Bashaw Elementary School
- Send us a business card or similar size ad for our yearbook

# William H. Bashaw Elementary Business Partner Agreement 2022-2023

Company Name (Business Partner):
Family Name (Family Partner):
Donation:
Address:
Business Website:
Contact Person (Name & Address) :
Email Address:

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING BASHAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL!